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250cc

Pos. # Name Points
1. 21 Clint Sheffield 195
2. 129 Benton Cook 138
3. 28 Morgan Ganace 120
4. 69h Chris Perry 119
5. 440 Logan Jones 95
6. 33 Caleb Curtis 78
7. 2 Bruce Demske 67
8. 26 Cody Mishey 62
9. 007 Monty Pedrey 31
10. 10 Walker Porter 22
11. 7 Sam Drane 22
12. 13 Sarah Dixon 20

50cc Chain
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Cj Harper 250
2. 314 Waylon Mcintosh 186
3. 80 Caden Foutty 121
4. 78 Kori Mullins 71
5. 78 Indigo Mullins 50
6. 17e Ella Nickens 22
7. 88 Ethan Chandler 20
8. 47 Max Smitson 20
9. 181 Landon Mcintyre 20
10. 37 Easton Mages 18
11. 1 Kyle Schwiter 18
12. 181 Landen Mcintyra 17
13. 7 Easton Mitchell 17
14. 1 Kyle Schnebelt 15

65cc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33x Champ Curtis 217
2. 62 Hunter Shepard 216
3. 22 Cj Harper 72
4. 17 Jayden Nickens 22
5. 22 Logan Higgins 22
6. 95 Kamden Graves 18
7. 17e Ella Nickens 18
8. 88 Ethan Chandler 17

85cc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 32 Bryson Porter 216
2. 62 Hunter Shepard 199



3. 33 Caleb Curtis 197
4. 162 Landon Shepard 193
5. 922 Corey Wilson 151
6. 33x Champ Curtis 92
7. 22 Logan Higgins 22
8. 232 Beckham Daniels 18
9. 203 Luke Herrington 16
10. 17 Jayden Nickens 15
11. 95 Kamden Graves 14

85cc-200cc
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Caleb Curtis 215
2. 32 Bryson Porter 210
3. 337 Greg Mueller 201
4. 62 Hunter Shepard 178
5. 2 Jesse Weaver 82
6. 33x Champ Curtis 74
7. 203 Luke Herrington 34
8. 232 Beckham Daniels 18
9. 19 Brian Mages 18
10. 106 George Duchaine 17
11. 922 Corey Wilson 16
12. 17 Jayden Nickens 15
13. 107x Kristofer Sommer 14
14. 1 Nolan Barlion 13

Adult Stock Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 337 Greg Mueller 70
2. 77 Dustin Reed 50
3. 11 Barry W. Benkert Jr 44
4. 2 Jesse Weaver 40
5. x Josh Johnson 38
6. 28 Morgan Ganace 22
7. 58 Wyatt Ward 22
8. 74 Craig Grismore 18
9. 613 Dustin Koedel 17
10. 37 Ryan Moore 14

Adult Super Stock Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 28 Frances Ganance 64
2. 77 Dustin Reed 51
3. 28 Morgan Ganace 42
4. 55w Garry Schniedr 31
5. 888 Brandon Thompson 30
6. 11 Barry W. Benkert Jr 22
7. 37 Ryan Moore 20
8. 69h Chris Perry 20
9. 58 Wyatt Ward 18



10. 55w Gary Schneider 18
11. 2 Jesse Weaver 18
12. 337 Greg Mueller 17
13. 150 Dan Sheehan 17
14. 613 Dustin Koedel 16
15. 47e Eric Raterman 16
16. 16x Lucas Dillingham 15
17. 0 Kyle Smitson 14
18. 150 Joe Jenkins 14

Adult Unlimited Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 28 Morgan Ganace 91
2. 150 Scott Sheehan 80
3. 28 Frances Ganance 75
4. 46 Jason Spurrier 52
5. 4 Trent Sheppard 50
6. 824 Wesley Mcintosh 44
7. 21 Clint Sheffield 40
8. 47e Eric Raterman 40
9. 18 Josh Schawe 38
10. 107 Tony Roberts 36
11. 16 Pete Sheppard 36
12. 129 Seth Wilson 35
13. 15 Randy Oakes 30
14. 11 Barry W. Benkert Jr 29
15. 72 Larry Pegram 22
16. 19 Tyler Swartz 22
17. 16x Lucas Dillingham 22
18. 888 Brandon Thompson 17
19. 69x Trevor Brunner 17
20. 0 Kyle Smitson 16
21. 16 Robert Sheppard 16
22. 63 Perry Fisher 15
23. 2x Jayden Stephenson 14

Atv Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 89 Zach Long 166
2. 81 Kevan L. Schnebelt 152
3. 76 Jimmy Vincent 147
4. 03 Brayden Heydon 130
5. 57 Dakota Akeman 113
6. 79 Russell Heydon 97
7. 33 Jason Webb 81
8. 11s Christian Powell 49
9. 69 Brady Ryle 20
10. 69 Josh Harrison 17
11. 85 Ian Murphy 17
12. 74 Josh Jameson 16



13. 74 Nick Vaught 15
14. 88 Chuck Diekhoff 15

Atv Open B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 33 Jason Webb 22
2. 34 Jonathan Georgi 20
3. 11x Drew Diekhoff 18
4. 11s Christian Powell 16

Clone Heavy
Pos. # Name Points
1. 85 Zach Morgan 191
2. 28 Brandon Combs 180
3. 44 Alex Bowman 140
4. 818 Jakob Peelman 129
5. 18y Robby Young 111
6. 5 Josh Vestring 99
7. 18 Ryan Davies 86
8. 3 Justin Gollaway 84
9. 07 Keith Sinkhorn 61
10. 07 Chris Whiteaker 55
11. 19g Brady Godwin 43
12. 57 Chris Buchanan 39
13. 89 Grant Hiler 35
14. 15 Justin Denny 30
15. 92x Issac Emly 30
16. 38g Devon Tibbits 29
17. 76 Dalton Collins 27
18. 1 Seth Wilkerson 23
19. 46 Eddie Mcintosh 19
20. 113 Colby Robinson 18
21. 43 Michael Stowell 18
22. 92 Jacob Beck 18
23. 1 Matt Martini 16
24. 58 Joe Thomas 15
25. 36d Daniel Burton 14
26. 76 Adam Love 14
27. 4j Michael Fischesser 14
28. 5 Robbie Vestering 12
29. 12 Jerry Roberts 12
30. 99 Colby King 12
31. 55 Noah Boyd 11
32. 89 George Hawkins 11
33. 58 Bill Mears 11
34. 3x Kai Roberts 10
35. 20 Allison Bowman 9
36. 50 Logan Stephens 8
37. 25 Chad Lusby 8
38. 7 Kyle Thayer 1



Clone Medium
Pos. # Name Points
1. 24 Jeff Grieser 222
2. 92 Jacob Beck 212
3. 44 Alex Bowman 169
4. 18b Heath Brashear 132
5. 34 Miles Inman 110
6. 18y Robby Young 84
7. 43 Michael Stowell 68
8. 25 Chad Lusby 63
9. 57 Chris Buchanan 62
10. 07 Chris Whiteaker 54
11. 3b Stephanie Bross 46
12. 89 Grant Hiler 42
13. 19g Brady Godwin 42
14. 4j Landen Cain 40
15. 46 Eddie Mcintosh 36
16. 20 Allison Bowman 36
17. 22 Nick Hafele 34
18. 124 Chris Crider 31
19. 76 Adam Love 26
20. 113 Colby Robinson 24
21. 07 Keith Sinkhorn 24
22. 99 Colby King 20
23. 409 Robbie Carter 17
24. 1 Matt Martini 17
25. 3 Justin Gollaway 17
26. 69 Victor Garcia 17
27. 9 Joe Lanter 16
28. 9 Justin Lanter 16
29. 92x Issac Emly 15
30. 4 Evan Shatto 12
31. 89 George Hawkins 12
32. 18 Austin Newman 12
33. 1 Seth Wilkerson 12
34. 36d Daniel Burton 11
35. 275 Chris Rose 10
36. 124 John Crider 10
37. 24 Daniel Michel 9
38. 85 Glenn Bell 9
39. 9 Jared Walls 8
40. 43x Robbie Roark 5

Clone Super Heavy
Pos. # Name Points
1. 28 Brandon Combs 245
2. 38g Devon Tibbits 216
3. 51 Chuck Phiester 122
4. 18 Ryan Davies 113



5. 46 Sean Murphy 97
6. 1 Seth Wilkerson 60
7. 818 Jakob Peelman 58
8. 58 Bill Mears 48
9. 18y Travis Wilburn 42
10. 65 Sandy Schnebelt 35
11. 92x Issac Emly 29
12. 778 Alan Roberts 15
13. 55 Doug Perry 15
14. 02jr Patrick Alcorn 14
15. 26x Raymon Howard 12

Junior 1
Pos. # Name Points
1. 9 Brayden Morgan 210
2. 94b Braeden Baird 207
3. 75 Kj Froehle 195
4. 60b Brantley Bowens 190
5. 0h Owen Hammond 146
6. 24 Travis Schomaker 140
7. 69 Zach Roell 128
8. 19 Hunter Bpowman 42
9. 57 Kasyn Taylor 28
10. 12 Ryligh Adams 28
11. 25 Kelton Michels 26
12. 95 Chase Westerfeld 26
13. 27a Afton Crider 18
14. 95 Ethan Stowell 15
15. 60b Memphis Crider 15
16. 93 Clay Thompson 14
17. 98 Kyler Froehle 14

Junior 2
Pos. # Name Points
1. 43 Liam Wiley 242
2. 0h Owen Hammond 146
3. 3 Jake Roell 128
4. 7d Dylan Harding 90
5. 92 Emma Beck 66
6. 7j Jace Helton 54
7. 94b Braeden Baird 35
8. 47 John Hodapp 17
9. 22 Morgan Westerfeld 16

Junior 3
Pos. # Name Points
1. 9 Justin Lanter 192
2. 1 Cru Spille 151
3. 151 Blake Glaze 126
4. 08 Brayden Simms 97
5. 11 Ben Kramer 64



6. 11d Danny Harding 55
7. 25 Tre Taylor 51
8. 19 Mayson Westerfeld 38
9. 17 Masen Allen 35
10. 4j Landen Cain 35
11. m17 Mase Allen 33
12. 2 Payton Neal 18
13. 22 Morgan Westerfeld 18
14. 08b Brayden Sims 17
15. 2 Peyton Neal 17
16. 58 Zach Strobel 15
17. 10c Corbin Cain 15
18. 1 Adyson Earlywine 14
19. 43 Liam Wiley 12
20. 24 Andrew Roberts 11

Kid Kart
Pos. # Name Points
1. 44 Colton Morgan 224
2. 18h Hudson Baird 209
3. 98 Kyler Froehle 190
4. 15s Shiloh Freimuth 168
5. 99 Larson Sheets 145
6. 49 Alice Frey 65
7. 4 Zolton Tamunko 49
8. 17 Tucker Kennedy 47
9. 88 Logan Field 15

Open Am
Pos. # Name Points
1. 11 Coy Cummins 219
2. 919 Charlie Watson 147
3. 25 Joey Westheider 137
4. 23 Gavin Grow 127
5. 440 Logan Jones 83
6. 26 Cody Mishey 51
7. 10 Walker Porter 42
8. 28 Frances Ganance 35
9. 33 Caleb Curtis 35
10. 28 Morgan Ganace 29
11. 007 Monty Pedrey 28
12. 18 Josh Schawe 27
13. 24 Tyler Chandler 22
14. 48 Tristen Binz 18
15. 13 Sarah Dixon 18
16. 48x Kaden P. Lowe 18
17. 7 Sam Drane 17
18. 25x David P. Wolf 17
19. 88 Colby Chandler 16
20. 51 Eli Banish 14



Open Pro
Pos. # Name Points
1. 112 Aidan Brown 163
2. 42 Jeremiah Duffy 120
3. 63 Jared Lowe 110
4. 133 Clarke Morian 102
5. 48 Trent T. Lowe 66
6. 72 Larry Pegram 64
7. 69x Trevor Brunner 57
8. 59 Tom Drane 18
9. 24 Tyler Chandler 17
10. 61 Hill Michael 16
11. 81c Zakk Palmer 16
12. 85 Jake Lewis 14
13. 25 Damon Stapleton 12

Open Singles
Pos. # Name Points
1. 11 Coy Cummins 188
2. 112 Aidan Brown 166
3. 919 Charlie Watson 126
4. 42 Jeremiah Duffy 119
5. 63 Jared Lowe 114
6. 23 Gavin Grow 110
7. 133 Clarke Morian 104
8. 48 Trent T. Lowe 62
9. 69x Trevor Brunner 59
10. 10 Walker Porter 31
11. 59 Tom Drane 20
12. 33 Caleb Curtis 18
13. 61 Hill Michael 16
14. 85 Jake Lewis 15
15. 440 Logan Jones 15
16. 51 Eli Banish 15

Over 30
Pos. # Name Points
1. 15 Randy Oakes 205
2. 824 Wesley Mcintosh 174
3. 150 Scott Sheehan 158
4. 751 Jon Oakes 126
5. 129 Seth Wilson 70
6. 28 Frances Ganance 64
7. 62 Tyler Shepard 42
8. 26 Rick Hardesty 31
9. 88 Colby Chandler 22
10. 21 Aaron Woods 22
11. 81c Zakk Palmer 22
12. 48 Sam Lowe 22
13. 25x David P. Wolf 20



14. 14 Luther Allen 17
15. 175 Chris Collins 17
16. 16 Dale Henry 16
17. 751 Tom Oakes 16
18. 14 Luke Allen 15
19. 11 Barry W. Benkert Jr 15
20. 34 Andrew M. Butler 15
21. 919x Josh Mcintyre 13

Over 50
Pos. # Name Points
1. 15 Randy Oakes 228
2. 150 Scott Sheehan 160
3. 69h Chris Perry 106
4. 17 Chris Pennington 102
5. 14 Luther Allen 62
6. 28 Frances Ganance 57
7. 72 Larry Pegram 44
8. 16 Pete Sheppard 38
9. 9x Chuck Oakes 33
10. 23 Dave Torbeck 18
11. 175 Chris Collins 18
12. 48 Rick Jenkins 17
13. 137 Benny White 16
14. 99 Larson Sheets 16
15. 48 Albert Lowe 16
16. 78 Tim Simery 15
17. 84s Mike Skimmerhorn 14
18. 57 Dennis Atherton 14

Rwyb
Pos. # Name Points
1. 55 Dustin Bauer 189
2. 55 Doug Perry 167
3. 92 Jacob Beck 148
4. 58 Bill Mears 121
5. 5w Kyle Willis 109
6. 9h Logan Hupp 84
7. 27 Tj Garris 54
8. 28j Jeff Calhoun 51
9. 12 Zayden Jameson 44
10. 22b Ryan Barker 36
11. 32 Aaron Wilson 34
12. 58 Leroy Blevins 28
13. 3b Stephanie Bross 26
14. 05 Juan Grino 18
15. 1 David Applegate 17
16. 1 Matt Martini 17
17. 191 Mark Glaze 16
18. 428 Nick Durham 16



19. 26 Clayton Howard 16
20. 92x Issac Emly 16
21. 4j Landen Cain 15
22. 26 Travis Hollingsworth 13
23. 26x Raymon Howard 11

Small Block Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8up Mike Moubray 22
2. 777 Troy Neal 22
3. 1 Matt Martini 22
4. 5 Matt Martini 22
5. 97 Jamie Porter 20
6. 55 Wyatt Hartman 20
7. x Aaron Day 20
8. 55 Noah Boyd 20
9. 275 Chris Rose 18
10. 30 Jerry Hill 18
11. 28 Kelly Ernst 17

Stock Appering Import
Pos. # Name Points
1. 15 Justin Denny 66
2. 1 Seth Wilkerson 20

Stock Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 337 Greg Mueller 145
2. 162 Landon Shepard 132
3. 19 Tyler Swartz 69
4. 77 Dustin Reed 63
5. 0 Skinny Ricky 57
6. 28 Morgan Ganace 50
7. 18 Josh Schawe 44
8. 11 Barry W. Benkert Jr 40
9. 58 Izak Reed 35
10. 33 Caleb Curtis 18
11. 2 Bruce Demske 18
12. 106 George Duchaine 17
13. 37 Ryan Moore 15
14. 613 Dustin Koedel 14

Vet Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 824 Wesley Mcintosh 154
2. 129 Seth Wilson 138
3. 77 Dustin Reed 101
4. 37 Ryan Moore 61
5. 21 Clint Sheffield 55
6. 69h Chris Perry 45
7. 42 Jeremiah Duffy 40
8. 28 Morgan Ganace 38



9. 150 Scott Sheehan 38
10. 16 Pete Sheppard 37
11. 0 Skinny Ricky 36
12. 4 Trent Sheppard 31
13. 26 Rick Hardesty 28
14. 47e Eric Raterman 25
15. 69 Brandon Skimmerhorn 20
16. 19 Brian Mages 18
17. 28 Frances Ganance 18
18. 107 Tony Roberts 17
19. 613 Dustin Koedel 16
20. 2 Bruce Demske 16
21. 58m William Ward 14
22. 16 Robert Sheppard 14
23. 21x Roger Geisler 14
24. 751 Jon Oakes 13
25. 107 Jason Kopp 13
26. 21 Mitchell Petelliv 12
27. 106 George Duchaine 12
28. 21 Aaron Woods 11
29. 922 Corey Wilson 11

Yamaha Pw50 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 101 Penelope Johnson 228
2. 228 Holden Akemon 160
3. 48 Rocky Fox 150
4. 087 Lincoln Holwadel 139
5. 7 Cooper Nelson 134
6. 1 Kyle Schwiter 114
7. 77 Dempsey Woods 20
8. 299 Cole Mitchell 18
9. 33 Kuper Mcintyre 17
10. 33 Koper Mcintyre 14

Youth Mad Dog Super Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 203 Luke Herrington 66
2. 53 Bo Williams 40
3. 734 Payton Mullins 40
4. 150x Natalia Steimer 38
5. 7 Marli Mullins 35
6. 162 Landon Shepard 20
7. 52 Ashley Spurrier 18
8. 58 Izak Reed 17

Youth Stock Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 162 Landon Shepard 86
2. 58 Izak Reed 22
3. 53 Bo Williams 20



Youth Unlimited Mad Dog
Pos. # Name Points
1. 32 Bryson Porter 223
2. 162 Landon Shepard 186
3. 922 Corey Wilson 167
4. 129 Benton Cook 137
5. 203 Luke Herrington 122
6. 150x Natalia Steimer 69
7. 26 Cody Mishey 39
8. 7 Marli Mullins 28
9. 11 Coy Cummins 22
10. 23 Gavin Grow 22
11. 203 Luke Harrington 18
12. 919 Charlie Watson 17
13. 53 Bo Williams 16
14. 337 Bo Williams 16
15. 4 Ryan Cator 16
16. 888 Brandon Thompson 15
17. 18 Nicholas Spurrier 15
18. 734 Payton Mullins 15
19. 33 Caleb Curtis 14
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